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Document # Reference

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
General Ledger Activity

Source
Code

Period Comment
Activitv Balance

Balance
Forward

600-0 WAGES & SALARIES
11295
11311
11310
11309
11312

(continued)

PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

CKPR 2t1t2010
CKPR 2t12t2010
CKPR 2t12t20'tg
CKPR 2t12t2010
CKPR 2t12t2010 54.13

Payroll Checks (CKPR) 7.574.13

As of Period 8/2009 7,574.'13 63,129.13

4,476.25
GLGJ 2t28t2010 0.03

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

UPGJ 2t1t2010
UPGJ 2t1t2010
UPGJ 2t1t2010
UPGJ 2t1t2010
UPGJ 2t1t2010

1,120.00
1,760.00

880.00
't ,'t20.00

600-1 TAXES.PAYROLL
JE # 786

1',t297

11297
11296
11296
11295
11295
11311

11311
1 1310
1 1310
1 1309
11309
11312
11312

11307
11315

BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C

CHAMPION, OWEN F
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA

CIRCLE K
MAYER MARKET
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K

0.03
109.12
25.52
54.56
12.76
69.44

UPGJ 2t1t2010 16.24
UPGJ 2t12t2010
UPGJ 2t12t2010
UPGJ 2t12t20't0
UPGJ 2t't2t2010
UPGJ 2t',t2t2010
UPGJ 2t12t2010
UPGJ 2t12t2010
UPGJ 2t12t2010 0.78

Payroll Employer Contributions (UPGJ) 579.41

As of Period 8/2009

109.12
25.52
54.56
12.76
69.44
't6.24

3.35

579.44 5.055.69

601.0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
JE# 785

6,786.32
GLGJ 2t28t2010 -275.00

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -275.00
HEALTHCARE GROUP CKCP 2I1OI2O1O 55O.OO

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHTELD CKCP 2t17t2019______ 283.00

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 833.00

As of Period 8/2009 558.00

MAYER RECREATION
269.15

cKcP 2t2t2010 35.00

RECEIPTS

7,344.32

602-0 ADVERTISING/PROMOTION
11302

603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL
503
505
507

508
509

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 8/2009

35.00

35.00 304.15

cKcP 2t24t2og___ 80.28

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 374.20

As of Period 8/2009

2,272.38
cKcP 2t1t2010
cKcP 2rt02010
cKcP 2t16t2010
cKcP 2t16t2010

79.15
48.20
87.63
78.94

374.20 2,646.58

604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE
JE#787

605-0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
JE#778

- JE#780

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 8/2009

182.34 INS FOR MONTH

182.34

182.34 1,685.51

1,503.17
GLGJ 2t28t2010

541.53
GLGJ 2t28t2010 72.31

GLGJ 2t28t2010 5.00

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 77.31

s/c
s/c

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

As of Period 8/2009 77.31 618.84


